
Jabalpur - Ayodhya Dham SF Aastha Special/02135 - SF - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 
21h 25m - 1205 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 15:30 0 1 0 53 411 WCR
2 SRID Shridham 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 53 62 372 WCR
3 NU Narsinghpur 17:02 17:04 2m 0 1 84 78 364 WCR
4 GAR Gadarwara 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 129 89 353 WCR
5 PPI Pipariya 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 178 42 335 WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 19:50 20:05 15m 1 244 60 329 WCR
7 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 262 42 303 WCR

8 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 0 1 336 72 405 WCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 475 88 411 WCR
10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 628 57 258 NCR
11 ORAI Orai 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 742 60 141 NCR
12 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 845 63 126 NCR
13 FTP Fatehpur 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 924 62 114 NCR
14 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:10 09:35 25m 0 2 1040 49 97 NCR

15 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

12:55 0 2 1205 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (17:19)

May 13 2024 (17:19)

1

1


